
To: 
From: 
Sent Wed 7/12/2017 3:36:32 PM 
Subject Re: Flight Options for Karyna on Sun July 16th 

its from PB to new york 

On Wed, Jul 12, 2017 at 11:35 AM, 

Please advise which flight you prefer for Karyna in First/Biz: 
UA 2064 16JUL EWR PBI 0118P 0408P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 526.20 
DL 2436 16JUL LGA PSI 1205P 0321P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 372.20 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmai Isom, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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